Emergency Pack
Version 1.00
support@coolon.com.au aus. 1300 287 533 intl. +613 8681 3633
All documentation is subject to change without notice. Refer to our website for the latest information.
SMART POWER SUPPLY
Smart Power Supply600W
SM

All documentation is subject to change without notice. Refer to our website for the latest information.
TERMINAL CONFIGURATION (230VAC)
ORDERING EXAMPLE
PWRS - CLN - 600 - CC2800 - 381AL - MP230
PRODUCT ENCLOSURECURRENTPOWER
PRODUCT POWER CURRENT ENCLOSURE SUPPLY OPTION
PWRS Smart Power Supply 600 600W
(max output)
CC2800 Current 2.8A 381AL Aluminium Alloy Enclosure
(<0.1% copper content)
MP230 Main Power 230VAC
nominal input voltage
SUPPLY OPTION
DIMENSIONS OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
269mm
9.5mm
13
m
m
340mm
115
m
m
20
4m
m
221m
m
Optional accessories available separately.
Refer to industrial accessories page:
coolon.com.au/industrial-led-lighting/accessories
or follow the links below to download now.
U-Bolt Pole
Mounting Plate
coolon.com.au/dl/ind-acc-u-bolt-pmp
036AL-381AL
Adapter Plate
coolon.com.au/dl/ind-acc-036AL-381AL-Adapter-Plate
Antenna
FACTORY
CONNECTIONS
NOT TO BE
ALTERED
NTC
NTC
N
A
E
Cable to luminaire
Cable to mains
WIREPAS MASSIVE ENABLED
Wirepas is a leading IoT company on mission to
democratise enterprise IoT. The Wirepas Massive
self-healing network optimises itself by local
decision-making to reach unlimited scalability,
coverage and density while using the available
radio spectrum as efficiently as possible.
A web based platform to manage and control smart
wireless devices. Accessible anywhere through an internet
connected browser. For more information on Coolon